
HERO PARTNER HOTELS 11-14 JUNE 2026

3 NIGHTS per person 2 NIGHTS per person

11-14 JUNE 2026 12-14 JUNE 2026

Apartments La Pluma **** Selva / Wolkenstein 395,00 € 285,00 € www.lapluma.it info@lapluma.it

Apartments Sartëur **** Selva / Wolkenstein 174,00 € / www.sarteur.it info@sarteur.it

Apartments Clivia *** Selva / Wolkenstein 210,00 € / www.apartments-clivia.com info@apartments-clivia.com

Apartments Klaus Pitscheider *** Selva / Wolkenstein 120,00€ - 210,00 € / klauspeppi@alice.it

Residence Zirmei *** Selva / Wolkenstein 200,00 € 140,00 € www.zirmei.com info@zirmei.com

Residence Isabell **** Selva / Wolkenstein 300,00 € 220,00 € www.isabell.it info@isabell.it

Hotel The Laurin **** Selva / Wolkenstein 360,00 € 240,00 € www.thelaurin.it info@thelaurin.it

Hotel Miravalle **** Selva / Wolkenstein 441,00 € 294,00 € www.hotelmiravalle.it info@hotelmiravalle.it

Hotel Somont **** Selva / Wolkenstein 360,00 € 250,00 € www.hotelsomont.com info@hotelsomont.com

Hotel Monte 44 *** Selva / Wolkenstein 240,00 € / www.monte44.it info@monte44.it

Garni-Hotel Concordia ***S Selva / Wolkenstein 330,00 € 230,00 € www.garni-concordia.it info@garni-concordia.it

Garni-Hotel Dlaces ***s Selva / Wolkenstein 267,00€ double room 186,00 € double room www.dlaces.it info@dlaces.it

Garni Hotel Mezdi ***S Selva / Wolkenstein 270,00 € 190,00 € www.mezdi.com info@mezdi.com

Garni Rezia ***S Selva / Wolkenstein 220,00 € 150,00 € www.garnirezia.com info@garnirezia.com

Garni Waltoy *** Selva / Wolkenstein 225,00 € / www.waltoy.com info@waltoy.com

B&B Martlhof *** Selva / Wolkenstein 192,00 € 150,00 € www.martlhof.com info@martlhof.com

B&B Villa Evelin *** Selva / Wolkenstein 195,00 € 150,00 € www.villaevelin.com info@villaevelin.com 

Hotel Alpenroyal ***** Selva / Wolkenstein 885,00 € 583,00 € www.alpenroyal.com info@alpenroyal.com

Hotel Antares **** Selva / Wolkenstein 370,00 € 309,00 € https://www.residencehotels.com info@residencehotels.com

Hotel Chalet S **** Selva / Wolkenstein 525,00 € 350,00 € www.chalet-s.eu info@chalet-s.eu

Hotel Eden Selva **** Selva / Wolkenstein 425,00 € 298,00 € www.edenselva.com info@edenselva.com

Hotel Miravalle **** Selva / Wolkenstein 486,00 € 324,00 € www.hotelmiravalle.it info@hotelmiravalle.it

Hotel Stella **** Selva / Wolkenstein

390,00 € Comfort

420,00 € Deluxe

453,00 € Superior

/ www.hotel-stella.com info@hotel-stella.com

Hotel Kristiania ***S Selva / Wolkenstein 402,00 € 263,00 € www.hotel-kristiania.com info@hotel-kristiania.com

Hotel Scoiattolo ***S Selva / Wolkenstein 270,00 € - 294,00 € / www.scoiattolo.info scoiattolo@rolmail.net

Hotel Plazola *** Selva / Wolkenstein 315,00 € / www.hotelplazola.com info@hotelplazola.com

Hotel Carmen ***S S. Cristina/St. Christina 354,00 € 236,00 € www.hotel-carmen.com info@hotel-carmen.com

Hotel Cristallo ***S S. Cristina/St. Christina 381,00 € 260,00 € www.cristallo-hotel.it info@cristallo-hotel.it

Hotel Ciamp *** S. Cristina/St. Christina 270,00 € 190,00 € www.ciamp.com info@ciamp.com

 Half Board

S. Cristina Val Gardena / St. Christina Gröden

Half Board

Website E-Mail

Selva di Val Gardena / Wolkenstein Gröden

Apartment
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